TOP-FLO® Filters and Strainers
Section N
Stainless Steel Flow Control Equipment for the Food,
Beverage, Dairy, Cosmetics, Pharmaceutical ,
Biotechnology, and Electronics Processing Industries
TOP-FLO® in-line stainless steel filters and strainers are specifically designed for the removal of
unwanted particles from process line content providing added protection and longer service life for

Max. flows for LONG and SHORT units shown.
Curve is typical for all wire meshes and perforations.
Ordering Information and Specifications
COMPLETE FILTER OR STRAInER UnIT
S   M   2 - 25
TyPe OF uniT
S = Strainer-Inline
F = Filter-Inline
POrT COnneCTiOn
M - Clamp
BOdy LengTh
1 = Short Body
2 = Long Body
Size inLeT & OuTLeT
10 = 1”
15 = 1.5”
20 = 2”
25 = 2.5”
30 = 3”
ExAMPLE:
A model SM2-25 is a 316L SS inlet long strainer with 2.5”
clamp connections.
nOTES:
The standard perforated back-up tube with .25” holes is
provided with the unit. Top Line also has .125” perforated
back-up tube upon request. Overscreens and filter media
are not provided with the unit and must be ordered
separately.
bgregg
Typewritten Text
bgregg
Typewritten Text
bgregg
Typewritten Text
bgregg
Typewritten Text
Material Traceability:
Material Test Reports are available for inlet housing and outlet cap.
Certificate of Compliance for 316L material is available for the distributor cap, spring, and backup tube.
. . . the source for
all your product needs
in the process industries
Contact your Top Line Representative for Assistance
Office: P.O. Box 264 · Bradford, PA 16701
Plant: 21 Valley Hunt Drive · Lewis Run, PA 16738
800-458-6095
814-362-4626
Fax: 814-362-4453
www.toplineonline.com CAT-FIL 10/12
. . . the source for
all your product needs
in the process industries
Contact your Top Line Representative for Assistance
Offi ce: P.O. Box 264 · Bradford, PA 16701
Plant: 21 Valley Hunt Drive · Lewis Run, PA 16738
800-458-6095
814-362-4626
Fax: 814-362-4453
VALVES - Manual, Actuated, Diaphragm
FITTINGS - Clamp, Sanitary Butt-Weld, Bevel Seat, Tube OD Butt-Weld, Custom, Biopharm
TUBING, GAUGES, SIGHT GLASSES, BRAIDED HOSE
PUMPS & STRAINERS- Centrifugal, Rotary Lobe, Filters and Strainers
www.toplineonline.com CAT-PM 10/11
VALVES - Manual, Actuated, Diaphragm
FITTInGS - Clamp, Sanitary Butt-Weld, Bevel Seat, Tube OD Butt-Weld, Custom, Biopharm
TUBInG, GAUGES, SIGHT GLASSES, BRAIDED HOSE
PUMPS & STRAInERS - Centrifugal, Rotary Lobe, Filters and Strainers